U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

A ODANTIA ODERATE IN THE	NOTICE NOTICE	OF GRANTIAS				
1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO. NRC-38-07-495	2. MODIFICATION N M005		O OF PERFORMA 9/01/2007 T		4. AUTHORITY Pursuant to Section 31b and 141b of the Atomic Energy Act of 1954, as amended	
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGANIZATION 1	YPE			RESS, and EMAIL ADDRESS	
	State Controlle	d HI Ed Institu		THERN UNIVERS	SITY	
X GRANT	DUNS:050298975					
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT			3100 CLEBURNE ST HOUSTON TX 770044501			
8. PROJECT TITLE:		-				
Continued Development of C	urricula in Nuclea	Environmental	Protection -	Texas State U	Miversity	
9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED	10 TECHNICAL RES	ORTS ARE DECLU	RED 11 PPINICI	DAI INVESTIGAT	TOR(S) NAME, ADDRESS and EMAIL ADDRESS	
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S				Dr. Carlos R. Handy		
PROPOSAL(S) DATED	X PROGRESS AND FINAL		Physics Department			
06/24/2009	FINAL ONLY			3100 Cleburne Street Houston, TX 77004		
AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT	OTHER (Conference Proceedings)		į			
GRANT PROVISIONS	1000000 110 10000	(NITING 1 ADDSS	handycret		DE DAVAGAGE	
12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAME and a U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss		INTING and APPRO 31x020		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Office of Human Resources				ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK		
Attn: Tanya Parwani-Jaimes, 301-492-2301			2011-84-51-K-134 T8453		REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY CHECK	
Mail Stop: GW5A6 Washington, DC 20555	BOC NO:	E; 18455 BOC: 4110		LETTER OF CREDIT		
Tanya.Parwani-Jaimes@nrc.gov	OFFICE ID			X OTHER (S	X OTHER (SPECIFY) Electronic ASAP.gov	
	OFFICE ID	NO. HK-11-3		(See Remarks in Item #20 "Payment Information")		
15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS		16. TOTAL FUNDI	NG AGREEMENT			
THIS ACTION	*0.00		347 00	This action provides funds for Fiscal Year 2011 in the amount of 0		
THIS ACTION	\$0.00	NRC <u>\$449</u>	,347.00		THE OIL O	
PREVIOUS OBLIGATIONS	BLIGATION \$449,347.00 RECIPIENT \$0		)			
THE VIOLOGICATION				_		
TOTALs	449,347.00	TOTAL \$449	,347.00	<del></del> -	·	
17. NRC ISSUING OFFICE (NAME, ADDR	CCC and EMAN ADDDE	(26)				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Div. of Contracts Attn: Shashi Malhotra (301) Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
MLita.Carr@nrc.gov			19. NRC CONTR	ACTING OFFICE	R	
<b>v</b> .			Shaila Bun man 8/8/11			
Signature Not Required			(Signate NAME (TYPED)	e) Shelia Sumpass (Date) /		
			TITLE	Contracting	g Officer	
				(301) 492-3	3484	
			TELEPHONE NO	). (3027 432-	y a by	
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION						
					to an under with the	
Payment will be made through the Automat					to comply with the program objectives,	
award conditions, Federal reporting require	ments or other condition	s specmed in 2 CFR	Z 10 (OMB Circula	ir ATTU).		
			•			
		-				
21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General	Provisions for Grants a	nd Cooperative Agre	ements Awarded	to Non-Governmen	nt Recipients.	
Acceptance of these terms and conditions	s acknowledged when F	ederal funds are use	d on this project.			
22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE						
In the event of a conflict between the recipi	ent's proposal and this a	ward, the terms of th	e Award shall pre	vail.		
23. By this award, the Recipient certifies the	at navment of any audit-	elated debt will not r	educe the level of	performance of ar	ny Federal Program	

The purpose of this modification is to authorize the re-budgeting of the following categories at no additional cost to the government.

- 1. Reduce Indirect Costs by \$4,714.03 and transfer \$2,087.10 into salaries and \$2,626.93 into equipment.
- 2. Transfer \$10,000 from salaries to Consultant.
- 3. Reduce Fringe Benefits by \$22,383.89 and apply to salaries, thus increasing salaries to \$159,480.99.
- 4. Transfer all of Travel and Supplies (\$6,993.28 + \$5,061.65) to equipment.
- 5. This will result in the remaining balances:

Salaries: \$14,470.99 Consultant: \$10,000

Fringe Benefits: \$ 1,959.41 Equipment: \$14,681.76

Base Period: September 9, 2007 - August 31, 2011

Assistance Award Ceiling: \$449,347.00 Total Obligated Amount: \$449,347.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.